Step 1 Install the Wi-Fi Module (T8709)
Connect the cable to the Type-C port on the back of the eufy Network Video Recorder (NVR).
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Step 2 Pair with eufy Cameras

€ Wait until the status indicator on the Wi-Fi module turns blue.

¢ It may take a few minutes for the Wi-Fi module to complete the update before pairing devices
for the first time.
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® Tap Add Device or the + icon in the eufy app.
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No devices yet.

Add Device
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© Scan the QR code on the camera.
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‘- Floodlight Camera Use your phone's camera to scan the
QR code located on the back of the
device.
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@ Follow in-app instructions to pair the camera.

Connect to NVR
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Success! The camera is connected
to NVR.

Step 3 Check the Signal
Check the signal in the app.
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LED Indication

LED Indication

Off

Steady Purple

Steady Blue

Flashing Blue

Alternately Flashing Red and Blue

Slowly Flashing Red

Steady Red

Status

Powered Off / Sleep Mode
Powering On

Powered on / Transferring data
Pairing with Cameras or Sensors
OTA update

Wi-Fi module error

NVR disconnected

Wi-Fi Module - Compatible eufy Devices

Type

eufyCam

Product Name
eufyCam S4
eufyCam S3 pro

eufyCam S330

eufyCam S300 (eufyCam 3C)
eufyCam E330 (Professional)
eufyCam E40

eufyCam 2C

eufyCam 2C Pro

eufyCam 2

eufyCam 2 Pro

Model

18172

18162

18160
18160C

18161

18600

T8144

T8113
T8113V

18142
T8142R

T8114

18140
T8140R
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SoloCam

IndoorCam

Floodlight Cam

Video Doorbell

eufyCam
Wire-Free HD Security Camera

Outdoor Cam E220

SoloCam E42
SoloCam S40
SoloCam S230
SoloCam S340
SoloCam S220
SoloCam C210
SoloCam E30

Indoor Cam C120

Indoor Cam E220
Indoor Cam E220
IndoorCam Mini
Indoor Cam E30
Indoor Cam S350
Indoor Cam C220
Indoor Cam C210
Floodlight Cam E340
Floodlight Cam E30
Video Doorbell S220

Video Doorbell S220

Video Doorbell C210

T8111

T8441
T8441X

18173

18124

T8124R

18170

18134

T8B00

18171

18400
T8400X

18410

T8410C

T8414

18417

18416

T8W11C

18419

18425

18426

18210

T8210L
T8210P
T8210X
T8210XL
T8210C

18222
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Sensor

Video Doorbell E340
Video Doorbell C31
Video Doorbell C30
Entry Sensor E20
Motion Sensor E20

Smoke Alarm E10

Flood&Freeze Sensor E20

Key Fob E10
Panic Button E10
Indoor Siren E20
Water Sensor
Motion Sensor
Entry Sensor
Smoke Listener
Keypad

Outdoor/ Indoor Siren

18214

18223

18224

T90EO

T90MO

T90S0

T90FO

T90KO

T90PO

T90RO

18920

18910

18900

18931

18960

18970
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